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Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Jornada 3
Grupo

Fecha/lugar
27/09/24 20:00

27/09/24 20:00

28/09/2410:30

28/09/2410:30

28/09/2412:30

28/09/2412:30

28/09/2418:00

28/09/2418:00

Fecha/lugar
27/09/24 20:50

27/09/24 20:50

28/09/24.11:20
28/09/24 11:20
28/09/24-13:20
28/09/2413:20
28/09/2418:50

28/09/2418:50

Fecha/lugar

Local
Jonatan Yafez
Adrian Palacios Comino

Marc Brugue Garcia
Juan Ramon Hernandez
Gutierrez

Alex Vila Guerrero
Alvaro Ramirez Rojo

Jordi Perez
Antonio Bafiez

Victor Porcel Fraile
Arnau Sarda Pascual

Daniel Santaeulalia Gallego
Albert Blanch

Marc Sufie Barrachina
Gustavo Romero Gonzalez

Ignasi Bardera Servitja
Marc Nolla Saborido

Local

Miguel Olivares Cano
Florencio Casanova Hernandez

Carlos Rodriguez Roman
Joan Garcia

Sergio Molist Roca
Roger Molist Costa

Ivan Gracia Benedico
Edgar Balboa

Pablo Aparicio De La Ossa
Hector Modenesi

Roberto Vicente
Victor Hernandez Fortun

Edgar Serres Castel
Jaume Serres Romero

Nil Espert Civico
Carlos Vazquez Crespo

Local

1/2

Calendario: 3 Masculina / 3* Masc Grupos

Resultado

9-5

4-9

6-9

9-5

9-2

4-9

9-5

Resultado

5-9

4-9

9-6

4-9

7-9

6-9

8-9

9-7

Resultado

Visitante

Carlos Rodriguez Roman
Joan Garcia

Miguel Olivares Cano
Florencio Casanova Hernandez

Sergio Molist Roca
Roger Molist Costa

Ivan Gracia Benedico
Edgar Balboa

Pablo Aparicio De La Ossa
Hector Modenesi

Roberto Vicente
Victor Hernandez Fortun

Nil Espert Civico
Carlos Vazquez Crespo

Edgar Serres Castel
Jaume Serres Romero

Visitante

Jonatan Yafez
Adrian Palacios Comino

Marc Brugue Garcia
Juan Ramon Hernandez
Gutierrez

Jordi Perez
Antonio Bafiez

Alex Vila Guerrero
Alvaro Ramirez Rojo

Daniel Santaeulalia Gallego
Albert Blanch

Victor Porcel Fraile
Arnau Sarda Pascual

Marc Sufle Barrachina
Gustavo Romero Gonzalez

Ignasi Bardera Servitja
Marc Nolla Saborido

Visitante
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Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar
27/09/24 21:40
Grupo1 ]
27/09/24 21:40
Grupo1 ]
Grupo 2 _28/09/24 12:10
Grupo 2 _28/09/24 12:10
Grupo 3 _28/09/24 1410
Grupo 3 _28/09/24 1410
Grupo 4 _28/09/24 19:40
Grupo 4 28/09/2419:40

Local

Carlos Rodriguez Roman
Joan Garcia

Marc Brugue Garcia
Juan Ramon Hernandez
Gutierrez

Sergio Molist Roca
Roger Molist Costa

Jordi Perez
Antonio Bafiez

Pablo Aparicio De La Ossa
Hector Modenesi

Daniel Santaeulalia Gallego
Albert Blanch

Marc Sufie Barrachina
Gustavo Romero Gonzalez

Edgar Serres Castel
Jaume Serres Romero

2/2

Resultado

2-9

7-9

9-3

6-9

9-7

5-9

5-9

9-8

P Barcelona
PADELTOUR

Visitante
Miguel Olivares Cano

Florencio Casanova Hernandez

Jonatan Yafiez
Adrian Palacios Comino

Ivan Gracia Benedico
Edgar Balboa

Alex Vila Guerrero
Alvaro Ramirez Rojo

Roberto Vicente
Victor Hernandez Fortun

Victor Porcel Fraile
Arnau Sarda Pascual

Ignasi Bardera Servitja
Marc Nolla Saborido

Nil Espert Civico
Carlos Vazquez Crespo
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	Calendario: 3ª Masculina / 3ª Masc Grupos


